646 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approved
budget amendmentececesccacsccsccaccsnnssns

36.03.09.05 Plant Operation
General Fund Appropriation... 277,014
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approved
budget amendmenteecececesaes 1,062,147

36.03.09.07 Public Safety
General Fund Appropriation.... 111,307
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approved
ktudget amendment..cececsecsces 1.547

36.03.09.09 Public Service
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv—
ed budget amendmeNteecececccaccsessccccccnsns

36.03.09.11 Law Instruction
General Fund Appropriation... 114,390
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
ke made availakle by approv—
ed budget amendmenNteccecesss 673,768

36.03.09.19 Desegregation
General Fund Appropriation,

provided that expenditures
from the funds appropriated
herein are restricted to the
support of the Maryland Plan
for completing the Desegregation
of the Public Postsecondary
Education Institutions in the

StatPeeececcccssncanctacscacsnscancssssscnse
SUMMARY
Total General Fund AppropriatioNeecececeecs.

Total Special Fund AppropriaticChesceccecsss
Total Federal Funé Appropriatichecccececece..

Ch. 237

438,165

1,339,161

112,854

58,515

788,158

45,131

2,988,723
4,210,418
328,331




