646	46 LAWS OF MARYLAND		Ch. 237
Special Fund Appr provided that r excess of this be made availab budget amendmen	revenues in	•••••	438,165
36.03.09.06 Plant Oper General Fund Appr Special Fund Appr provided that r excess of this be made availab budget amendmen	copriation copriation, cevenues in estimate may ole by approved	277,014	1,339,161
36.03.09.07 Public Sat General Fund Appr Special Fund Appr provided that r excess of this	copriation copriation, cevenues in	111,307	
	ole by approved	1,547	112,854
36.03.09.09 Public Ser Special Fund Appropried that recess of this be made availabled budget amend	ropriation, revenues in estimate may		58,515
36.03.09.11 Law Instru General Fund App Special Fund Approvided that excess of this be made availal ed budget amend	copriation ppropriation, revenues in estimate may ble by approv-	114,390 673,768	788,158
of the Public !	copriation, expenditures appropriated tricted to the Maryland Plan the Desegregation	on	
	······	•••••	45,131
SUMMARY			
Total General Fur Total Special Fur Total Federal Fur	nd Appropriation.		2,988,723 4,210,418 328,331

•